
z  
te

g
o

:  

a., 
3 

.," 	3 
.1 a 

ka• >,-, 	
"" 
.." 

E 

..... 

... 	,... 
CC 	to' .t= 	.N 

:C 

,Z).  17
 0

00
,0

0 

/7
 00

0,
00

 

1
7

 00
0,

00
1 1  

12
9 

30
0,

00
 

12
9  

30
0,

00
 az 

c, 
37 

er, 

.

'r
 55

6 
52

6,
00

  

en ,Z 

ce 
ce ,....:. 

,C,  

c 

1. 3
8
0
 88

5,
00

 

3
8
0
 88

5,
00

 

W
y

da
t k

i 
og

a l
em

  

1
7
 00

0,
00

 

/7
  0

00
,0

0  

17
 0

00
,0

0 

C.: 

`—' 
M 
Q` t,1 

CZ ..,., 

N 12
9  

30
0.

00
 

o 

en 
,..o 

/7
5
  4

61
,0

0
1 

=, 

Ci 

0 er 
N 

38
0 

88
5,

00
1 

3
8
0
 88

5,
00

 

D
ot

ac
je

  o
g

O le
m

  

S 
0 
0 c 
r-- 

/7
 00

0,
0 0

 

1
7
 0
0

0
,0

0
 

0 
S 
0 
0 
en 

N 

12
9 

30
0,

00
 0 

0 

0 e.•-, 
c N -, 

0 
0 

•er 
en 
stk kr 
kr, 17

5 
46

1,
00

 

'
 

1
7

5
 4

6
1,

0
0
 

3
8

0
 88

5,
00

1 

0 
0 

oo oo 
c oo en 

.21 
= 
R 

1:1 
El N 
at 
RI 
RI 

R
o

ln
ic

tw
o  

i l
ow

ie
ct

w
o  

P
ra

ce
  g

eo
de

zy
jn

o-
ur

za
dz

en
io

w
e  

na
  p

ot
rz

e b
y  

ro
ln

ic
tw

a  

D
ot

ac
je

  c
e l

ow
e  

ot
rz

y m
an

e  
z  

bu
dZ

et
u  

p
an

st
w

a  
na

  z
ad

an
ia

  b
ie

Za
ce

  z
  z

ak
re

su
  a

dm
in

is
tr

ac
j i

 r
za

do
w

ej
  o

ra
z  

in
ne

  z
ad

an
ia

  z
le

co
ne

  u
st

aw
am

i r
ea

li
zo

w
an

e  
p

rz
ez

  p
ow

ia
t 

S
ta

ro
st

w
o  

P
ow

ia
to

w
e  

w
  P

u
lt

us
ku

  

G
os

p
o d

ar
ka

  m
ic

sz
ka

n
io

w
a  

G
os

p o
da

rk
a  

g r
un

ta
m
i
 i n

ie
ru

ch
om

a
ci

am
i 

D
ot

ac
je

  c
el

ow
e  

o
tr

zy
m

an
e  

z  
bu

th
e tu

  p
at

is
tw

a  
na

  z
a d

an
ia

  b
ie

Za
ce

  z
  z

a k
re

su
  a

dm
in

is
tr

ac
j i

 r
za

do
w

ej
  o

ra
z  

in
ne

  z
ad

an
ia

  z
le

co
ne

  u
st

aw
am

i r
ea

li
zo

w
an

e  
p

rz
e z

  p
ow

ia
t  

S
ta

ro
s t

w
o  

P
ow

ia
to

w
e  

w
  P

u
lt

us
ku

  
 

D
zi

al
al

no
ge

 u
sl

ug
ow

a  

Z
ad

an
ia

  z
  z

ak
re

su
  g

eo
de

zj
i
 i
 ka

rt
og

ra
fi

i 

D
ot

ac
je

  c
el

ow
e  

ot
rz

y m
an

e  
z  

bu
dz

et
u  

p
an

st
w

a  
na

  z
a d

an
ia

  b
ie

Za
ce

  z
  z

a k
re

su
  a

dm
in

is
tr

ac
j i

 r
za

do
w

ej
  o

ra
z  

in
ne

  z
ad

an
ia

  z
le

co
ne

  u
st

aw
am

i r
ea

li
zo

w
an

e  
p

rz
ez

  p
ow

ia
t  

S
ta

ro
s t

w
o  

P
ow

ia
to

w
e  

w
  P

u
lt

u
sk

u  
 

N
ad

zo
r  

bu
do

w
la

ny
  

21
10

 	
D

ot
ac

je
  c

el
ow

e  
ot

rz
y m

an
e  

z  
bu

dZ
et

u  
p

a n
st

w
a  

na
  z

a d
an

ia
  b

ie
Za

ce
  z

  z
a k

re
su

  a
dm

in
is

tr
ac

j i
 r

za
do

w
ej

  o
ra

z  
in

ne
  z

ad
an

ia
  z

le
co

ne
  u

st
aw

am
i r

ea
li

zo
w

an
e  

p r
ze

z  
p

ow
ia

t  
 

P
ow

ia
to

w
y  

In
sp

ek
to

ra
t  

N
ad

zo
ru

  B
u

do
w

la
ne

go
  w

  P
u

lt
u
sk

u  

CD 

NI N 

0 

NI 

.71 
N 

^Cf N 
0 
:4 01

00
5 

70
00

5 

71
01

2 

71
01

5 

71'  

:21 
...4

C.-̂ 
1  

.... 
0 

• 

E  

ea 

-3▪  $ 
O 

O 
O 

NN 

>,"" 

cr 

CC 

N 
C▪  6 
N 

NN 
et 
Cer • 
Ct'4  

Taw  

N 

ea 

N

eaN  
N 

N 

cer 



• 

• 

O 
bD C.1 
N 

1 	
w

y
da

tk
i 

m
a

ia
tk

ow
e  

C 
0 
oe 0 
S 

p 
 CZ> 

00 •,..' 
,0, 
ID, 

0 

oo.er 
0 
C-- 

w
y

da
tk

i 
bi

e i
a

ce
  

C:,  

N 
cr, 
vo 

I

3
9
 35

6,
00

 

= 
in 
en 
a., 
(4) 27

 6
15

, 0
0 = 

S 
,—, 
,z, 

N 45
  6

00
.00

1 

45
 6

00
.0

0  

S 
© 
va 
"0 NY:::+ 

4
 40

1 
23

9,
0
0
 

N N
 

4
 3
9
9
 13

9,
00

1 

=
 

4 
39

9 
13

9,
00

1 

21
00

,0
0

1 

© 
c © ,-1 
el 

© 
ci,  © ca 
N 
M 

1
32

 0
00

, 0
0

1 

<:::,  
S 
c=, 
© 
M 

W
y

da
tk

i 
o

pf
de

m
  

'::. 
N 
O\ 

0 3
9
 35

6,
00

 0 
0 

M 
0 
M 

_ 
- 

  

27
 6

15
,0

0 
II  

0 
0 

,,,0 
N 
N 63

 2
8 4

,0
0 

00 

00 

0 6
3

 28
4,

00
 

4
 4
0
1
 23

9,
00

 

4
 39

9  
13

9,
00

1 

4
 39

9 
13

9,
00

 

2 
10

0,
00

1 

0 
C:2, 
0 ,—, 
N 

13
2 

00
0,

00
 

13
2 

00
0,

00
1 

0 

0 
0 
N 
M 
,—I 

D
ot

ac
je

  o
p

fd
em

  00 
C!.. r. 
N 
0 \ 
0 
0 3

9
 35

6,
00

 

3
9
 35

6,
00

  

27
 6

1
5

,0
0 CD 

CD 
vi ,--1 
0 

N 
r---en 

O 
r 

N 
0 63

 2
84

,0
0 0 

CD 
c) 
CD 
0 
kr) 
•0-  

CD 
CD 
ci.  00 
,ID 
(---- ,--, 

4
 4

0
1

 23
9,

00
 

4
 3
9
9
 13

9,
0
0
 

0 
CD 
0 \'' 
M 
—, 
0, 
CD \ 
•0- 

2
1

0
0

,0
0

1 

M 

0 
CD 
0 
CD 
,—. 

0 
0 
CD 
0 
0 
N 
M 

00 
00 
007 
00 
00 
(-1 
NI 

0 
O 
CD 
0 
N 
M 

N
az

w
a  

za
da

n
ia

  

A
dm

in
is

tr
ac

ja
  p

u
bl

ic
zn

a  

U
rz

f d
y  

w
oj

ew
O

dz
ki

e  

D
o t

ac
je

  c
e l

ow
e  

o t
rz

ym
an

e  
z  

bu
dZ

e t
u  

p
a 6

st
w

a  
na

  z
a d

an
ia

  b
ie

ia
ce

  z
  z

ak
re

su
  a

dm
in

is
tr

ac
j i

 r
z
gl

ow
ej

  o
ra

z  
in

ne
  z

a d
an

ia
  z

ie
co

ne
  u

s t
aw

am
i r

ea
li

zo
w

an
e  

p
rz

ez
  p

ow
ia

t  

S
ta

ro
st

w
o  

P
ow

ia
to

w
e  

w
  P

u
lt

u
s k

u
  
 

K
w

al
if

ik
a

cj
a

  w
oj

s
ko

w
a  

D
ot

ac
je

  c
e l

ow
e  

o
tr

zy
m

an
e  

z  
bu

dZ
e t

u  
p

a n
st

w
a  

na
  z

ad
an

ia
  b

ie
Za

ce
  z

  z
ak

re
su

  a
dm

in
is

tr
ac

j i
 r

za
do

w
ej

  o
ra

z  
in

ne
  z

a d
an

ia
  z

ie
co

ne
  u

st
aw

am
i r

ea
li

zo
w

an
e  

p
rz

ez
  p

ow
ia

t  

S
ta

ro
s t

w
o  

P
ow

ia
to

w
e  

w
  P

u
lt

u
sk

u  
 

O
b
ro

n
a  

n
a

ro
do

w
a  
 

P
oz

os
ta

la
  d

zi
a
la

ln
o
k
 
 

D
o t

ac
je

  c
e l

ow
e  

o
tr

zy
m

an
e  

z  
bu

th
e t

u  
p

ar
is

tw
a  

na
  z

a d
an

ia
  b

ie
Za

ce
  z

  z
a k

re
su

  a
dm

in
is

tr
ac

j i
 r

zp
do

w
ej

  o
ra

z  
in

ne
  z

ad
an

ia
  z

ie
co

ne
  u

st
aw

am
i r

ea
li

zo
w

an
e  

p
rz

ez
  p

ow
ia

t  
 

D
ot

ac
je

  c
el

ow
e  

ot
rz

y m
an

e  
z  

bu
th

e t
u  

p
a r

is
tw

a  
na

  i
nw

es
ty

cj
e  

i z
a k

up
y  

in
w

es
ty

cy
jn

e  
z  

za
kr

es
u  

a d
m

in
is

tr
ac

j i
 

rz
p d

ow
ej

  o
ra

z  
in

ne
  z

ad
an

ia
  z

ie
co

ne
  u

st
aw

am
i r

ea
li

zo
w

an
e  

pr
ze

z  
p

ow
ia

t  
 

K
o

m
en

d
a  

P
ow

ia
to

w
a  

P
a

ns
tw

ow
ej

  S
tr

a
iy

  P
o

Z
ar

ne
j  w

  P
u

lt
us

ku
  
 

B
ez

p
ie

cz
et

is
tw

o  
p

u
bl

ic
zn

e  
i o

c h
ro

n
a  

p
rz

ec
iw

p o
la

ro
w

a  

K
om

en
dy

  p
ow

ia
to

w
e  

P
ar

is
tw

ow
ej

  S
tr

at
i,
  P

o t
a
rn

e
j  

D
o t

ac
je

  c
e l

ow
e  

o
tr

zy
m

an
e  

z  
bu

dZ
e t

u  
p

ar
is

tw
a  

na
  z

a d
an

ia
  b

ie
Za

ce
  z

  z
ak

re
su

  a
dm

in
is

tr
ac

j i
 r

zp
do

w
ej

  o
ra

z  
in

ne
  z

ad
an

ia
  z

ie
co

ne
  u

s t
aw

am
i r

ea
li

zo
w

an
e  

p r
ze

z  
p

ow
ia

t  

K
om

en
da

  P
ow

ia
to

w
a  

P
a

ns
tw

ow
e j

  S
tr

a
y
  P

o
ia

rn
e
j  w

  P
u

lt
u

sk
u  

O
br

on
a  

cy
w

iln
a

  

21
10

 	
D

o t
ac

je
  c

e l
ow

e  
ot

rz
y m

an
e  

z  
bu

dZ
e t

u  
p

a n
st

w
a  

na
  z

a d
an

ia
  b

ie
Za

ce
  z

  z
ak

re
su

  a
dm

in
is

tr
ac

j i
 r

z4
do

w
ej

  o
ra

z  
in

ne
  z

ad
an

ia
  z

ie
co

ne
  u

st
aw

am
i r

ea
li

zo
w

an
e  

p
rz

ez
  p

ow
ia

t  
 

S
ta

ro
st

w
o  

P
ow

ia
to

w
e  

w
  P

u
lt

u
sk

u  
 

W
y

m
ia

r  
sp

ra
w

ie
dl

iw
o i

ci
 

N
ie

o d
pl

at
na

  p
om

oe
  p

ra
w

na
  

21
10

 	
D

o t
ac

je
  c

e l
ow

e  
o

tr
zy

m
an

e  
z  

bu
dZ

e t
u  

p
ar

is
tw

a  
na

  z
a d

an
ia

  b
ie

Za
ce

  z
  z

ak
re

su
  a

dm
in

is
tr

ac
j i

 r
z4

do
w

ej
  o

ra
z  

in
ne

  z
a d

an
ia

  z
ie

co
ne

  u
s t

aw
am

i r
ea

li
zo

w
an

e  
p

rz
ez

  p
ow

ia
t  
 

1 	
1 	

1 	
I 	

S
ta

ro
s t

w
o  

P
ow

ia
to

w
e  

0 .--i 
,--. 
N 

CD --, 

21
10

  

64
10

  

21
10

 

R
oz

dz
ia

l 

75
01

1 

75
04

5 

7
5
2
9
5
  

75
41

1 

75
41

4 

7
5

5
1

5
 

R 

= 
0 
IC N 

N kr) 
N 

<7 
N , 

In  In N. 



• 

0 
bil 0.4 
t.: 

w
yd

at
ki

 
m

ai
at

ko
w

e  

.2 	ti 
.., 	G4 
R 	CC' ,-,-, 	.N — 	o., :•-. 	• , .E 

C:?,  0 
0 
.... 
0 ee 10

 1
00

, 0
0 

© .. 
0 
0 
.—, 
0 

1 
55

5 
49

8,
00

 

0 
0 c,,s, 
CT 
*V? 

In te te, 
•..., 

0 
0 
06.  
C`, 
'Tr 
tr) te• ur•-• 

0 0 
0 
N 
en 
or, 
s..o 
en , 

cz, cz, 

so on 
ot, ,,,n  ,•,-, ,...., 

-- ,-1  

1
 3
6
0
 86

0,
00

1 

czj
`  

8 
46

0,
00

 0 
0 
,,.s. 
ter 
00 

2 
74

8  
21

5,
75

  

16
1 

88
1,

2 4
 

If) 
N 
„,' 
00 
00 

vo, 
•—, 

ct, 
ct, 
,<, 
po 
e•,-, 
...., 
4.., 
N 

0 
'=?, 
II-- 
00 
en 
in to kr) 
e..4 

20
 9

47
. 5

0
1 

0 
In.. 
N. 
,i. or, 
O e4 

W
y

da
t k

i 
()

M
em

  

10
  1

00
. 0

0 tzt go 
0 

c 

o s 

0 

o 

O CO 

co s  

G., 

kr) 

c C 
06 
n• 
4.) 

c © 
G., -er 
If) 

1
 36

9  
32

0,
00

 

13
60

 8
60

, 0
0 

1
 3
6

0
 86

0,
00

 

8 
46

0,
00

1 

8 
46

0,
00

 

2 
74

8  
2

15
,7

5 

16
1 

88
1,

2 4
 

16
1 

88
1,

2 4
 

co 
t,...:, 
on 
M  
If) 

N 

, 0  

2
 56

5  
38

7.
00

 

20
  9

47
,5

0
1 

20
  9

47
,5

0 

D
o t

ac
je

  °
M

em
  

10
 1

00
, 0

0 

0 cs, 

0 ...., 

0 CD 

CD 

,-- 

1
 5

5
5
 49

8,
00

 

1 
55

5 
49

8,
00

 

1 
55

5 4
98

, 0
0 

1 
36

9  
3 2

0,
00

 

1 
36

0 
86

0,
00

 

1
 36
0  

86
0,

00
 

y

0
 

0 0N 

CZ 
CZ,  
cj 
s0 
co 

0 
C:' 

‘.0  
00 

CD'  
trl r- 

N 
00 
71. 

N 

,.,.., r‘l 

ot, 
r..., 
b c--  16

1 
88

1,
25

 

2 
56

5 
38

7,
00

1 

o 

00 

kr) 

N 

Oo 

b'rn 
0 
N 20

 9
47

, 5
0 

N
az

w
a  

za
da

ni
a  

W
w

ia
ta

  i 
w

yc
ho

w
an

ie
  

Z
ap

ew
ni

en
ie

  u
cz

n i
om

  p
ra

w
a  

do
  b

ez
pl

at
ne

g o
  d

os
tv

p u
  d

o  
p o

dm
cz

ni
ke

w
,  m

a t
er

ia
lO

w
  e

du
ka

cy
jn

y
c h

 lu
b 

m
a t

er
ia

la
w

  
ew

ic
ze

ni
ow

y c
h
 

 
D

ot
ac

je
  c

e l
ow

e  
ot

rz
y m

an
e  

z  
bu

dZ
et

u  
pa

ns
tw

a  
na

  z
a d

an
ia

  bi
e 24

ce
  z

  z
a k

re
su

  a
dm

in
is

tr
ac

j i
 r

zq
do

w
ej

  o
ra

z  
in

ne
  z

ad
an

ia
  z

le
co

ne
  u

st
aw

am
i r

ea
liz

ow
an

e  
pr

ze
z  

po
w

ia
t  

S
pe

cj
a l

ny
  O

gr
o d

ek
 S

z k
ol

no
- W

yc
ho

w
aw

cz
y  

im
.  A

nn
y  

K
ar

lo
w

ic
z  

w
  P

u
lt

us
ku

  
 

O
c h

ro
na

  z
dr

ow
ia

  

Sk
la

dk
i n

a  
u

be
zp

ie
cz

en
ie

  z
dr

ow
ot

ne
  o

ra
z  

gw
ia

dc
z e

ni
a  

dl
a  

°s
ob

 n
ie

ob
jg

ty
ch

 o
bo

w
ig

zk
ie

m
  u

be
zp

ie
cz

en
ia

  
zd

ro
w

o t
ne

go
  

D
ot

ac
je

  c
el

ow
e  

ot
rz

y m
an

e  
z  

bu
dZ

et
u  

p
an

st
w

a  
na

  z
ad

an
ia

  b
ie

Zq
ce

  z
  z

a k
re

su
  a

dm
in

is
tr

ac
j i

 r
za

do
w

ej
  o

ra
z  

in
ne

  z
a d

an
ia

  z
le

co
ne

  u
s t

aw
am

i r
ea

liz
ow

an
e  

pr
ze

z  
p o

w
ia

t  
Po

w
ia

to
w

y  
U

rz
a

d 
P

ra
cy

  w
  P

u
lt

us
ku

  
 

Po
m

oc
  s

p
ol

ec
zn

a  

O
ir

od
ki

 w
sp

ar
ci

a  

D
o t

ac
je

  c
e l

ow
e  

ot
rz

y m
an

e  
z  

bu
dZ

e t
u  

pa
tis

tw
a  

na
  z

a d
an

ia
  b

ie
Zq

ce
  z

  z
a k

re
su

  a
dm

in
is

tr
ac

ji
 r

zq
do

w
ej

  o
ra

z  
in

ne
  z

ad
an

ia
  z

le
co

ne
  u

s t
aw

am
i r

ea
liz

ow
an

e  
pr

ze
z  

po
w

ia
t  

S
ro

do
w

is
ko

w
y  

D
om

  S
am

op
om

oc
y  

w
  P

u l
tu

sk
u  

Z
a

da
n i

a  
w

  z
ak

re
s i

e  
pr

z e
ci

w
dz

ia
la

ni
a  

p r
z e

m
oc

y  
w

  r
o d

z i
ni

e  

D
ot

ac
je

  c
el

ow
e  

ot
rz

y m
an

e  
z  

bu
d2

et
u  

p a
tis

tw
a  

na
  z

ad
an

ia
  b

ie
24

ce
  z

  z
a k

re
su

  a
dm

in
is

tr
ac

j i
 r

zq
do

w
ej

  o
ra

z  
in

ne
  z

ad
an

ia
  z

le
co

ne
  u

s t
aw

am
i  r

ea
liz

ow
an

e  
p r

ze
z  

po
w

ia
t  
 

Po
w

ia
to

w
e  

C
en

tr
um

  P
om

o c
y  

R
o d

zi
n

ie
  w

  P
u

lt
us

ku
   

Po
zo

s t
al

e  
za

da
n

ia
  w

  z
ak

re
s i

e  
p

ol
ity

ki
 s

po
le

cz
ne

j  

Z
es

po
ly

  d
o  

sp
ra

w
  o

rz
ek

an
ia

  o
  n

ie
pe

ln
os

pr
aw

no
k
i  

21
10

 	
D

ot
ac

je
  c

e l
ow

e  
o t

rz
ym

an
e  

z  
bu

dZ
et

u  
pa

ns
tw

a  
na

  z
ad

an
ia

  b ie
24

ce
  z

  z
a k

re
su

  a
dm

in
is

tr
ac

j i
 r

zq
do

w
ej

  o
ra

z  
in

ne
  z

ad
an

ia
  z

le
co

ne
  u

st
aw

am
i r

ea
liz

ow
an

e  
pr

ze
z  

po
w

ia
t  

P
ow

ia
to

w
e  

C
en

tr
u

m
  P

om
oc

y  
R

o d
zi

ni
e  

w
  P

u l
tu

s k
u  
 

P
om

oc
  d

la
  r

ep
at

r i
an

tb
w

  
 

21
10

 	
D

o t
ac

je
  c

e l
ow

e  
ot

rz
y m

an
e  

z  
bu

d2
e t

u  
p

an
s t

w
a  

na
  z

ad
an

ia
  b

ie
24

ce
  z

  z
a k

re
su

  a
dm

in
is

tr
ac

j i
 r

zq
do

w
ej

  o
ra

z  
in

ne
  z

a d
an

ia
  z

le
co

ne
  u

s t
aw

am
i r

ea
liz

ow
an

e  
pr

ze
z  

po
w

ia
t  
 

P
ow

ia
to

w
e  

C
en

tr
um

  P
om

oc
y  

R
o d

zi
ni

e  
w

  P
u

lt
us

ku
  
 

P
oz

o
st

a l
a  

dz
ia

la
ln

af
e
 

 

21
10

 	
D

o t
ac

je
  c

e l
ow

e  
ot

rz
y m

an
e  

z  
bu

d2
e t

u  
pa

ns
tw

a  
na

  z
a d

an
ia

  b
ie

2q
ce

  z
  z

ak
re

su
  a

dm
in

is
tr

ac
ji

 r
zq

do
w

ej
  o

ra
z  

in
ne

  z
ad

an
ia

  z
le

co
ne

  u
st

aw
am

i r
ea

liz
ow

an
e  

p r
ze

z  
po

w
ia

t  
1 	

1 	
P

ow
ia

to
w

e  
C

en
tr

um
  P

o m
oc

y  
R

o d
zi

ni
e  

w
  P

u
lt

us
ku

  

CD 

N 
,--4 

0 

N 
,--1 

0 

N 21
10

  

74 
"CI 
Si o 80

15
3 

85
15

6  f••••• 
C:j 
N 4•1 

85
20

5 

85
32

1 .1. <on 
en 
00 85

39
5  
I
   

7.; 
7•Z 
= 

,_, 
00 

•—i tn 
00 00 

en 
It: 
00 



1
7

 68
4,

00
 

33
2 

73
3,

00
11  

CZ 
CZ 

N 
00 

0 
Ci, 

el 

tzt, 
00 

.,.. 

ev-, 

00  

0 
S' 

er 

en 

11
 3

64
 5

02
, 7

5 

D
ot

ac
je

  o
g

ol
em

  W
y

da
tk

i o
g 6

le
m

  co 
© 
m 
tn 
0-- 
N 
,41 
M 

ez, 
co 
ci,' 
e4 
cy, 

po 
,..., 18

 2
90

,0
0

1 
31

4 
44

3.
00

1 

31
4 

44
3,

00
 

N 
s.,6 
CZ 
0 
CNI 
00 
HI 

33
2

 73
3,

00
 

1
8
 29

0,
0
0
  

18
 2

90
,0

0 

31
4 

44
3,

00
1 

O 
O 
cn.' 
.0- 
=er 

— 
M 

V. 
0--
sz 

0..̂ 
N 
00 
On 
v.. 
Il 

N
a z

w
a  

za
da

n
ia

  

et 
C 
• 74'  
"0 
O 
Ig 

W
sp

ie
ra

n i
e  

ro
dz

in
y  

 

21
10

 	
D

ot
ac

je
  c

el
ow

e  
o

tr
zy

m
an

e  
z  

bu
th

e t
u  

p
an

st
w

a  
na

  z
a d

an
ia

  b
ie

Za
ze

  z
  z

a k
re

su
  a

dm
in

is
tr

ac
j i

 r
z4

do
w

ej
  o

ra
z  

in
ne

  z
ad

an
ia

  z
le

co
ne

  u
s t

aw
am

i r
ea

li
zo

w
an

e  
p

rz
ez

  p
ow

ia
t  
 

P
ow

ia
to

w
e  

C
en

tr
u

m
  P

om
oc

y  
R

o
dz

in
ie

  w
  P

u
lt

us
ku

  
 

R
o

dz
in

y  
z a

st
fp

cz
e  
 

D
ot

ac
je

  c
el

ow
e  

ot
rz

y m
an

e  
z  

bu
dz

et
u  

p
a f

ts
tw

a  
na

  z
a d

an
ia

  b
ie

Za
ce

  z
  z

a k
re

su
  a

dm
in

is
tr

ac
j i

 r
za

do
w

ej
  z

le
co

ne
  

po
w

ia
to

m
,  z

w
ia

za
ne

  z
  r

ea
li

za
c j

a 
 d

od
a t

ku
  w

y
ch

ow
aw

cz
eg

o,
  d

o d
at

ku
  d

o  
zr

yc
za

lt
ow

an
ej

  k
w

o t
y  

o
ra

z  
do

da
tk

u  
w

  w
y

so
ko

k
i §

w
ia

dc
ze

n
ia

  w
y

c h
ow

aw
cz

eg
o  

s t
an

ow
ia

cy
ch

 p
om

oc
  p

al
is

tw
a  

w
  w

y
ch

ow
y w

an
iu

  
dz

ie
c i

 

P
ow

ia
to

w
e  

C
en

tr
u

m
  P

om
oc

y  
R

o
dz

in
ie

  w
  P

u
lt

u
sk

u  
O

G
O

L
E

M
  

c:,  
‘o 
NI 

le ... 
SZ 
N 
0 
g 

0O 

00 
..r) 

00 
'0J 

CO 

7C° 
N 
g 

ted 
In 
00 

7 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

